

## CITY AND BOROUGH OF SITKA

A COAST GUARD CITY

## HARRIGAN CENTENNIAL HALL YOUTH AGREEMENT 2024

I \_\_\_\_\_\_ am \_\_\_\_\_ years of age. My date of birth is \_\_\_\_\_

I understand that when I reach my 18 <sup>th</sup> birthday, I am no longer eligible to sell items in the Crescent Harbor/Centennial Hall area and O'Connell Bridge Lightering facility.  I understand that I can only sell items that have been made or collected by myself and that permits will not be valid for food items (exempt: cookies, muffins, Kool-Aid, and lemonade).  I further understand that I will not hold the City and Borough of Sitka responsible for any injury or mishap to myself or my merchandise while in the Crescent Harbor/Centennial Hall area or O'Connell Bridge Lightering facility.  I understand that I am only allowed to conduct my business in the area designated by the Centennial Hall Manager at Crescent Harbor/Centennial Hall and the area designated by the Sitka Harbor Master at the O'Connell Bridge Lightering facility.  I understand that an adult is required for all juveniles under the age of 10 who participate in permitted sales and other activities allowed under this agreement.			
		I understand that the following sales will be all for a fee of \$10.00.	owed in areas designated on an annual permit issued
		I will sell the following items:	
		Signature	Date
Contact phone number	Signature of Parent or Guardian		
Approved by City and Borough of Sitka	Date		